Which cartridge
do I need?
  TAPS (including discontinued lines)
31003MW.U BROOKHAVEN Monobasin Mixer CROSS 5710286G 5710286G
31010MW.U BROOKHAVEN Monobloc Bidet Mixer CROSS 5710286G 5710286G
31111BS.U BROOKHAVEN 3h Wall basin - Cross 5710286G 5710287G
31141MW BROOKHAVEN 3h basin - Cross 5710286G 5710287G
31405MW.X BROOKHAVEN - 3h bath mixer - Cross 5710286G 5710287G

34840CU CUDO Deck Diverter KD.05.CP2
34891CU CUDO- Deck Bath Valves 05.VC.03FL
(order code 5710283)
05.VC.03FL
(order code 5710284)
34842CU CUDO - Wall Diverter KD.05.CP2
Cartridge required
Code Description hot cold Notes
Cudo
32400CUO-625 CUDO OPEN Monobasin (no waste) ZZ.942400.00
32400PCUO-625 CUDO OPEN Monobasin with pop up waste ZZ.942400.00
32400SMK-625 CUDO OPEN Monobasin with smoked spout (no waste) ZZ.942400.00
32400PSMK-625 CUDO OPEN Monobasin smoked with pop up ZZ.942400.00
32401CUO-625 CUDO OPEN Tall Monobasin ZZ.942400.00
32401SMK-625 CUDO OPEN Tall Monobasin Smoked Spout ZZ.942400.00
32402CUO-625 CUDO OPEN wall basin mixer 180mm ZZ.954090.00
32402CUOS-625 CUDO OPEN wall basin mixer 155mm ZZ.954090.00
32402SMK-625 CUDO OPEN Wall Basin Mixer Smoked Spout 180mm ZZ96305000
32402SMKS-625 CUDO OPEN Wall Basin Mixer with Smoked Spout 155mm ZZ96305000
32431CUO CUDO OPEN Concealed manual mixer ZZ.931960.00
32470CUO CUDO OPEN Concealed manual bath/shower mixer ZZ.931960.00
Cudo Open
32400CL COULE - Mono Basin ZZ97179000
32401CL COULE - Tall Mono Basin ZZ97179000
32402CL COULE  - 2 hole Wall Basin ZZ97179000
32410CL COULE - Mono Bidet ZZ97179000
32431CL COULE - Concealed Manual Mixer ZZ97179000
32470CL COULE - Concealed Manual Bath/Shower Mixer ZZ97179000
34840CL COULE - Deck Diverter KD.05.CP2
34890CL COULE - Pair 3/4” Deck Bath Valves 05.VC.03FL
(order code 5710283)
05.VC.03FL
(order code 5710284)
34842CL COULE -  Wall Diverter KD.05.CP2
Cartridge required
Code Description hot cold Notes
Coule
32400EM EMMIE - Mono basin ZZ96550000
32401EM EMMIE - Tall Mono basin ZZ96550000
32402EM EMMIE - 2 hole wall basin mixer ZZ.954090.00
32410EM EMMIE - Mono bidet ZZ96550000
32431EM EMMIE - Concealed Manual Mixer ZZ94035000
32470EM EMMIE - Concealed Manual Bath/Shower Mixer ZZ94035000
34840EM EMMIE - Deck Diverter KD.05.CP2
34890EM EMMIE - Pair 3/4” Deck Bath Valves 05.VC.03FL
(order code 5710283)
05.VC.03FL
(order code 5710284)
32217EM EMMIE - Wall Stop Valve 5710283 5710283
34842EM EMMIE - Wall Diverter KD.05.CP2
Emmie
32400HM Hexa Lever Mono Basin  ZZ.942400.00
32401HM Hexa Lever Tall Mono Basin ZZ.942400.00
31140HM.U Hexa Lever 3 hole deck basin mixer 5710286G 5710287G
31130HM.U Hexa Lever 3 hole basin mixer low spout 5710286G 5710287G
31110HM.U Hexa Lever 3 hole wall basin 5710286G 5710287G
32410HM Hexa Lever mono bidet mixer ZZ.942400.00